
REVISED BID OPENING DATE: October 1, 2013 @ 11:00 am Planholders List 
PROJECT NAME: 

Scioto Park Restroom Replacement

COST  $40

DATE COMPANY NAME COMPANY LOCATION CONTACT PERSON EMAIL PHONE# FAX #
9/17/2013 ISQFT 450 Lake Forest Dr, Ste 502, Cincinnati OH 45242 Steve Castellini ohio@isqft.com  866‐364‐2059 866‐570‐8187
9/17/2013 Info Link Mast Electric 601 Pittsburgh Ave, Mt Vernon, OH 43050 Randy Caudill randy.caudill@mastelectricllc.com  740‐694‐8802 740‐397‐0555
9/17/2013 Palmetto Construction 892 Scott Stree, Columbus OH 43222 Casey Cusack ccusack@palmettobuilds.com  614‐503‐7150  614‐503‐7185 
9/17/2013 The Builders Exchange 9555 Rockside Road, Suite 300, Valley View, OH 44125 Niki Sawnk nswank@bxohio.com  866‐907‐6300  866‐907‐6304 
9/18/2013 Construction Journal 7261 Engle Road, Cleveland OH 44130 Ted Blaicher ted.blaicher@constructionjournal.com  440‐826‐4700  440‐826‐0047 
9/18/2013 Jess Construction 3369 Schnorf Jones Rd, Arcanum, OH 45304 Steve Sarver jessconst@g‐wireless.net  937‐947‐2525  937‐947‐2626 
9/18/2013 Reed Construction 30 Technology Pkwy, Norcross GA 30656 John Doe johndoe@reedbusiness.com  445‐546‐4862 456‐556‐0086
9/18/2013 McGraw Hill Construction 4300 Beltway Plaza, Suite 180, Arlington, TX 76018 Brad Earich brad.earich@mhfi.com  855‐249‐6525 800‐768‐5594
9/19/2013 Gutknecht Construction 2280 Citygate Dr., Columbus oH 43219 Char Fish c.fish@gutknecht.com  614‐532‐5410 614‐532‐5415
9/19/2013 C&N Contractors 1203 West main St, Springfield, OH 45504‐2849 Tammy Schiller tschiller@cn‐contractors.com  937‐322‐7341 937‐325‐7738
9/19/2013 Bid Clerk 28 N Clark St Ste 450, Chicago, IL 60602 Dan Jackson govbids@bidclerk.com  877‐737‐6482 312‐275‐7197
9/20/2013 Central Ohio Bldg Co., Inc. 3756 Agler Rd., Columbus OH 43219 Serena Adams serena@cobohio.com  614‐475‐6392 614‐475‐9827
9/20/2013 Structural Erectors 3235 Mckinley Ave., Columbus OH 43204 James Orr jamesorr@structuralerectors.com  614‐679‐4355 614‐487‐3707
9/23/2013 Allied Construction Industries 3 Kovach St, cincinnati OH 45215 Candi Oakley coakley@aci‐construction.org  513‐221‐8020 513‐221‐8023
9/24/2013 Sellers Electric Co. PO Box 347, 34 Reid St, Delaware OH 43015 Bart Sellers sellerselectric@frontier.com  740‐369‐3211 740‐369‐4378
9/24/2013 Swan/Freedom 1320 McKinley Ave, Columbus oH 43222 George Kern gkern@installed.net  614‐308‐9900 614‐308‐9700
9/24/2013 G IIIReiter Walls, LLC 1759 Old Leonard Ave, Columbus OH 43219 Tammy French tammy@reitterwall.com  614‐545‐4444 614‐545‐0031
9/25/2013 JANCO LLC 9015 Heritage Drive, Plain City OH 43064 Jeff Nadalin jancollc@yahoo.com 614‐402‐1416 614‐675‐9999
9/26/2013 Scioto Mechanical P.O. Box 25, Grove City, OH 43123 Charles Kisler sciotomechanical@att.net 614‐554‐0805 614‐305‐6769

2K General Company 19 Gruber St. Building B, Delaware, OH 43015 Andy Wyeth andy.wyeth@2kgeneral.com 740‐417‐9195 740‐417‐9196
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